
College Coordinator Phone Email
Albany Calvin Lee 229-430-2753 clee@albanytech.edu
Altamaha Tracy Evans 912-427-5861 tevans@altamahatech.edu
Appalachian Kim Ellis 706-253-4422 kellis@appalachiantech.edu
Athens Elaine Faust 706-355-5010 efaust@athenstech.edu
Atlanta Sandra Bush 404-225-4448 sbush@atlantatech.edu
Augusta Amy Laughter 706-771-4068 alaughte@augustatech.edu
Augusta Crystal Monds 706-771-4070 cmonds@augustatech.edu
Augusta Karissa Davis 706-771-4067 kdavis@augustatech.edu
Central GA Sabrina Coneway 478-757-3676 sconeway@centralgatech.edu
Chattahoochee Stella Sessum 770-528-4484 ssessum@chattcollege.com
Columbus Felcia Harris 706-641-5032 fharris@columbustech.edu
Columbus Olive-Vidal-Kendall 706-649-1442 ovidal-kendall@columbustech.edu
Coosa Valley LaTrenda Leaks 706-295-6932 lleaks@coosavalleytech.edu
Dekalb Roz Bogle 404-297-9522 bogler@dekalbtech.edu
East Central Lisa Howell 229-468-2104 lhowell@eastcentraltech.edu
Flint River Toni Doaty 706-646-6224 tdoaty@flintrivertech.edu
Flint River Kathlyn Burden 706-646-6140 kburden@flintrivertech.edu
Griffin Cherryl Gilbert 770-228-7348 cgilbert@griffintech.edu
Gwinnett Lisa Richardson 678-226-6691 lrichardson@gwinnetttech.edu
Heart of GA Janet Smith 478-274-7836 jsmith@heartofgatech.edu
Lanier Jennifer Pulliam 770-531-6346 jpulliam@laniertech.edu
Middle GA Mark Jones 478-988-6800 x4013mjones@middlegatech.edu
Moultrie Lisa Newton 229-217-4132 lgnewton@moultrietech.edu
North GA Jane Tilley 706-754-7766 jtilley@northgatech.edu
North Metro Rachael Day 770-975-4023 rday@northmetrotech.edu
Northwestern Beverly Armour 706-764-3597 barmour@northwesterntech.edu
Ogeechee Kelli Waters 912-871-1885 kwaters@ogeecheetech.edu
Okefenokee Karen Boyle 912-285-6119 kboyle@okefenokeetech.edu
Sandersville Dessie Hall 478-240-5162 dhall@sandersvilletech.edu
Savannah Robert Solomon 912-443-5715 rsolomon@savannahtech.edu
South GA LaKenya Johnson 229-931-2529 ljohnson@southgatech.edu
Southeastern Cassandra Hardy 912-538-3213 chardy@southeasterntech.edu
Southeastern Helen Thomas 912-538-3126 hthomas@southeasterntech.edu
Southwest GA Beth Price 229-227-2676 bprice@southwestgatech.edu
Southwest GA Allison Welch 229-227-2793 awelch@southwestgatech.edu
Swainsboro Jan Brantley 478-289-2274 jbrantley@swainsborotech.edu
Valdosta Kay Morris 229-333-5368 lmorris@valdostatech.edu
West Central Ely Elefante 770-824-5247 eelefant@westcentraltech.edu
West GA Carly Pryor 706-756-4670 cpryor@westgatech.edu
Bainbridge Beverly Thompson 229-243-6491 bthompso@bainbridge.edu
Clayton State Diana Johnson 678-466-4611 DianaJohnson@clayton.edu
Coastal GA Com. Alisha Cross 912-279-5896 across@ccga.edu
Dalton State Lamar Fair 706-272-4499 lfair@daltonstate.edu

TCSG Francine Shuman     229-271-4066 fshuman@tcsg.edu
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